(763) 572-3576
2016-'2017 Men's Basketball League

Thursday - Upper

TEAM NAME MANAGER PHONE E-MAIL
1. Muddy Cow Matt Brekke 651.269.1632 mwbrekke@gmail.com
2. Liberty All-Stars Willie Cummings 612.597.9700 WillieCumings@Libertydiversified.con
3. Lights Out Josh Hanson 763.370.1838 MrHanson31@gmail.com
4. LAWAnitas Landon Oldenburger 612.910.8009 LandonOldenburger@gmail.com
5. GMFB Jim Pearson 612.308.0044 Killerbee-94@hotmail.com
6. Panthers Chris O'Neal 651.206.0891 Chrisoneal69 @yahoo.com

7. Uknown Too

David Wagner

920.639.7571

David.Wagner2@Ferguson.com

8. Team Name ?

Tyler Ylvisaker

612.619.1756

Tylvisaker@gmail.com

9. Zip Em Up! Kirk Eggleston 651.434.9407 EgglestonKirk@yahoo.com
Day Date Away Team Home Team Facility Time
Thu 8-Dec 9 2 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10P

5 6 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10P
4 7 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 8:10P
3 8 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 9:10P
Thu 15-Dec 7 2 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 6:10P
6 3 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 7:10P
5 4 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 8:10P
8 1 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 9:10P
Thu 22-Dec 8 9 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10P
1 7 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10P
2 6 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 8:10P
3 5 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 9:10P
Thu 5-Jan 4 3 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 6:10P
9 7 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 7:10P
6 1 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 8:10P
5 2 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 9:10P
Thu 12-Jan 5 7 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10P
2 1 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10P
9 3 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 8:10P
8 4 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 9:10P
Thu 19-Jan 5 9 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 6:10P
6 8 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 7:10P
3 2 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 8:10P
1 4 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 9:10P
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Day Date Away Team Home Team Facility Time
Thu 26-Jan 3 1 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10P
4 9 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10P
8 5 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 8:10P
6 7 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 9:10P
Thu 2-Feb 4 6 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 6:10P
8 2 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 7:10P
9 1 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 8:10P
7 3 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 9:10P
Thu 9-Feb 1 5 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10P
2 4 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10P
7 8 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 8:10P
9 6 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 9:10P
Thu 16-Feb 2 9 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 6:10P
8 3 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 7:10P
7 4 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 8:10P
6 5 SCHOL-FMS-FRONT 9:10P
Thu 23-Feb 4 5 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10P
2 7 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10P
3 6 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 8:10P
1 8 SCHOL-FMS-BACK 9:10P
Thu 2-Mar Muddy Cow Zip Em Up! SCHOL-FMS-BACK 6:10
PLAY -IN GAME 8th Seed 9th Seed SCHOL-FMS-BACK 7:10
Day Date PLAYOFFS Time League
Thu 9-Mar 1st Round TBA BB-UPPER
Thu 16-Mar Semi- Finals/Championship TBA BB-UPPER
Cleve McCoy In case of inclement weather, please call our

Program Supervisor
763.572.3576
Cleve.McCoy@fridleymn.gov

HOTLINE at 763-572-3578 to see if games will be
played. Games are played at Fridley Middle School
6100 W Moore Lake Dr NE, Minneapolis, MN 55432




